HPC
Technical Specification Sheet
T
S
S
 J
N
D

2 x heavy duty rear mounting support brackets
User Manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART PART NUMBER
10A/220us/Triac/P540/Australian Output JND-HPC12-AZ100
10A/220us/Triac/Hardwired Input and Output JND-HPC12-AZ102
10A/470us/SCR/P540/Australian Output JND-HPC12-AZ110
10A/470us/SCR/P540/Australian Output/RCD JND-HPC12-AZ110R
10A/470us/SCR/2 x Socapex style outlets JND-HPC12-AZ111
10A/470us/SCR/2 x Socapex style outlets/RCD JND-HPC12-AZ111R
10A/470us/SCR/Hardwired output JND-HPC12-AZ112
10A/470us/SCR/Hardwired output/RCD JND-HPC12-AZ112R
HPC
Technical Specification Sheet
T
S